
Nanaimo, BC

STAR 5 Women (U10)  - Free Program

Arianne Carriere  17.34 9.09  8.25  0.00  0.00

February 3 to 5

Oak Bay Figure Sk,BC/YK

Rank

1

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

GOE# J1 J2 JREF Score

Base 

ValueExecuted Element

 1 SpSqB 1.50 -0.05 1 -1 - - - - - - - -1  1.45- -

 2 1A+1T 1.50 -0.04 0 -1 - - - - - - - 0  1.46- -

 3 2Sq 1.30 -0.26 -2 -2 - - - - - - - -2  1.04- -

 4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.14- -

 5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0  0.50- -

 6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.12- -

 7 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.10- -

 8 CCoSpB (V) 1.28 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.28- -

 9.09

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump    < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump   << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

EL - Extended Lift   F - Fall in Element

FactorProgram Component

 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -  0.00Composition - -

 1.61 2.50 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.00  3.22Presentation - -

 2.42 2.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.75  5.03Skating Skills - -

 8.25

 0.00

Versions: CSS(22.06.01), SOV(22.06.01), SP(22.06.01)
Date:5-Feb-2023 10:45:14AM

 



Nanaimo, BC

STAR 5 Women (U10)  - Free Program

Lucy Howland  16.39 7.05  9.54  0.00  0.20

February 3 to 5

Juan de Fuca Skat,BC/YK

Rank

2

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

GOE# J1 J2 JREF Score

Base 

ValueExecuted Element

 1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 0 1 - - - - - - - 0  1.12- -

 2 1A+1T 1.50 0.04 0 1 - - - - - - - 0  1.54- -

 3 2Tq 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 - - - - - - - -5  0.65- -

F

 4 FCSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - -  0.00- -

 5 SpSqB 1.50 0.10 1 1 - - - - - - - 0  1.60- -

 6 2Sq 1.30 -0.30 -3 -3 - - - - - - - -1  1.00- -

 7 1A 1.10 0.04 0 1 - - - - - - - 0  1.14- -

 8 CCoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - -  0.00- -

 7.05

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump    < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump   << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

EL - Extended Lift   F - Fall in Element

FactorProgram Component

 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -  0.00Composition - -

 1.61 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50  3.90Presentation - -

 2.42 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25  5.64Skating Skills - -

 9.54

 0.201 Fall(s) factor (0.2)

Versions: CSS(22.06.01), SOV(22.06.01), SP(22.06.01)
Date:5-Feb-2023 10:45:14AM

 



Nanaimo, BC

STAR 5 Women (U10)  - Free Program

Titi Fang  15.68 8.21  7.87  0.00  0.40

February 3 to 5

Oak Bay Figure Sk,BC/YK

Rank

3

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

GOE# J1 J2 JREF Score

Base 

ValueExecuted Element

 1 SpSqB 1.50 0.10 1 1 - - - - - - - 0  1.60- -

 2 2Sq 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 - - - - - - - -5  0.65- -

F

 3 CCoSpB (V) 1.28 0.04 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.32- -

 4 1A+1T 1.50 -0.15 -2 0 - - - - - - - -2  1.35- -

 5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.10- -

 6 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0  0.50- -

 7 1A 1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 - - - - - - - -5  0.55- -

F

 8 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.14- -

 8.21

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump    < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump   << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

EL - Extended Lift   F - Fall in Element

FactorProgram Component

 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -  0.00Composition - -

 1.61 2.25 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.25  3.22Presentation - -

 2.42 2.00 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00  4.65Skating Skills - -

 7.87

 0.402 Fall(s) factor (0.2)

Versions: CSS(22.06.01), SOV(22.06.01), SP(22.06.01)
Date:5-Feb-2023 10:45:14AM

 


